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SNo SE CEZ017 0452876 

CENTRAL BOARID OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

MARKS STATEMENT 

fr Fpa Hfefsane utT, 2017 
ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2017 

faart 5T TT Name of Student TANISH KAR 

TgAT Roll No. 6613448 

HTAT 61 TA Mother's Name SAGNIKA TRIPATHHY 

faTt/TR TH Father's/Guardian's Name SASWAT RANJAN KAR 

faaTT School 53003 DAV PUB SCH MCL HQ ANAND VR BURLA SAMBALPUR OD 

HTHT MARKS OBTAINED 

aT SUBJECT POSITIONAL SUB 
CODE GRADE THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL TOTAL IN WORDS 

301 ENGLISH CORE 079 XXX 079 SEVENTY NINE B1 

041 MATHEMATICS 056 XXX 056 FIFTY SIX C1 

042 PHYSICS 060 029 089 EIGHTY NINE A2 

043 CHEMISTRY 050 029 079 SEVENTY NINE B1 

044 BIOLOGY 059 030 089 EIGHTY NINE A2 

A1 500 WORK EXPERIENCE 
A1 

502 PHY & HEALTH EDUCA 

A1 
503 GENERAL STUDIES 

faT 1 37: Abbreviations 
uoT Result PASSS AB:3TuRT Absent 

FP: H HT Fail in Practical 
FT: farfra sTFail in Theory 

faret DeIhl 
fears Dated 28-05-2017 Controller of Examlnatlons 
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